
3280 Perryville Road
Cape Girardeau MO 63701

573.334.2031
jayceegolf@cityofcape.org

RATES & MEMBERSHIPS
J A Y C E E   M U N I C I P A L   G O L F  C O U R S E

2023 WINTER RATES (Nov. 1 - March 31) Pricing

$21
$30

$21
$30

WEEKDAY
 9 holes with cart
 18 holes with cart
WEEKEND
 9 holes with cart
 18 holes with cart

$27
$36

$30
$39

9 hole cart rental
18 hole cart rental
Private carts
Pull carts
Golf bag rental

$9
$18
$10
$5
$10

WEEKDAY
 9 holes with cart
 18 holes with cart
WEEKEND
 9 holes with cart
 18 holes with cart

GREENS FEES
 Individual
 2-Person Family
 60+ Senior
 60+ Senior & Spouse
 Junior Individual
 Veteran Single
ANNUAL CART PASS
 Annual pass
 2-Person Family
 4 Person Family

$650
$900
$405
$630
$250
$405

$630
$650
$1000

DISCOUNT DEALS
Unlimited Twilight (April 1 - September 30)
Weekdays after 5:00 p.m.: $27
Weekends after 5:30 p.m.: $29

Family Fridays (May 1 - August 31)
Get entire tee time for $50 on Fridays after 5:00 p.m.

2023 SUMMER RATES (April 1 - Oct. 31) Pricing

CART & CLUB RENTALS Pricing

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS Pricing

MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP Pricing

Greens Fees + Cart (per calendar month) $250


