JAYCEE MUNICIPAL GOLF COURSE

RATES & MEMBERSHIPS

2023 WINTER RATES (Nov. 1 - March 31)	Pricing
WEEKDAY	
9 holes with cart 18 holes with cart	\$21 \$30
WEEKEND	
9 holes with cart 18 holes with cart	\$21 \$30

2023 SUMMER RATES (April 1 - Oct. 31)	Pricing
WEEKDAY	
9 holes with cart	\$27
18 holes with cart	\$36
WEEKEND	
9 holes with cart	\$30
18 holes with cart	\$39
10 Holes With Care	ΨΟΟ

CART & CLUB RENTALS	Pricing
9 hole cart rental	\$9
18 hole cart rental	\$18
Private carts	\$10
Pull carts	\$5
Golf bag rental	\$10

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS	Pricing
GREENS FEES	
Individual	\$650
2-Person Family	\$900
60+ Senior	\$405
60+ Senior & Spouse	\$630
Junior Individual	\$250
Veteran Single	\$405
ANNUAL CART PASS	
Annual pass	\$630
2-Person Family	\$650
4 Person Family	\$1000







DISCOUNT DEALS

Unlimited Twilight (April 1 - September 30)

Weekdays after 5:00 p.m.: \$27 Weekends after 5:30 p.m.: \$29

Family Fridays (May 1 - August 31)

Get entire tee time for \$50 on Fridays after 5:00 p.m.



3280 Perryville Road Cape Girardeau MO 63701 573.334.2031 jayceegolf@cityofcape.org

